
Additional TICKETS  $25
(includes light buffet)

Gold Sponsor $1,000Gold Sponsor $1,000Gold Sponsor $1,000

Red Sponsor $350Red Sponsor $350Red Sponsor $350

Full page color ad in event program
Logo displayed on event poster
Personal intro from stage  
4 complimentary guest tickets 

Business card ad in event program
Group intro from stage
2 complimentary  guest tickets

Silver Sponsor $600Silver Sponsor $600Silver Sponsor $600
Half page color ad in event program
Logo displayed on event poster
Group intro from stage
3 complimentary guest tickets 

Blue Sponsor $200Blue Sponsor $200Blue Sponsor $200
Name listing in event program
1 complimentary guest ticket

Tampa Bay 

Golden Heart Awards     
hosted by SAGES Theater

2026

Celebrate the power of active seniors (50+) who lead with compassion
and inspire through service! Honor your standout staff, volunteers, and

community partners with meaningful recognition.
Show you value the wisdom, heart, and incredible impact of older adults.

 Join us as a Sponsor of this one-of-a-kind, heartfelt event!
A dedicated team of SAGES volunteers selects each Golden Heart award recipient. As a

sponsor, you’ll share your mission with our Volunteer Ambassadors, all nominees and their
organizations, and the broader community through digital, print, and event recognition.

*Proceeds benefit SAGES Plays with Purpose*

Awards Ceremony on Thursday, August 20th
Doors Open @ 4:30 pm to Mix & Mingle, Music & Fun continue until 7:30 pm

*** Limited Spots ***

Call Christine at 727.692.0902 today!4951 78  Ave N, Pinellas Parkth


